
Contestant State Score Placing
1 Spencer Mancini New York

Contestant State Score Placing
1 Avery Brooks New York

2 Shane Masterson New York

3 Patrick cassidy New York

Contestant State Timer Penalities Total Time Placing

1 Sanaaia Rodrigues New York

2 Autumn Kessler West Virginia

3 Sophie Chamberlin New Jersey

4 Sadie Warner New York

5 Caroline Rowe Ohio

6 Addie D’Ambrosio New York

7 Gianna Iannotti New York

8 Gabriella Steele Pennsylvania

9 Ryleigh Lucas West Virginia

10 Austyn Shover Maryland

11 Karma Johnson West Virginia

12 gracie restuccio New Jersey

13 Vanessa Pascale New Jersey

14 Bella Manley New York

15 Maddy Helm New York

16 Angelle Ayres Maryland

17 Briese parrill Maryland

18 Lily Hall Pennsylvania

19 Brook McCormick Pennsylvania

20 Alexandria Potter New York

21 Ashlyn Tate New Jersey

22 Camryn Beinhaur Maryland

23 Whiley cole Pennsylvania

24 Savannah Glover Maryland

25 Lily Andrusia New York

26 Kyra Kauffman Pennsylvania

27 Bailey Franks Maryland

28 Mariah Byers Pennsylvania

29 Payton Smith New York

30 Mahayla Walsh New York

31 Mya Workman West Virginia

32 Carlee Dumblewski New York

33 Addison Dyer West Virginia

34 Mary Serio Pennsylvania

35 Kassidy Hearn Maryland

Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

High School Bareback

High School Barrel Racing
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

Junior High Steer Bareback



Contestant State Timer Penalities Total Time Placing

1 Aliannah Manley New York

2 Ally Gray Maryland

3 Chloe Martin Maryland

4 Aubree White Maryland

5 Adelaide Kerner New York

6 Leah Tatman Pennsylvania

7 Delaney Legg West Virginia

8 Brynn Lepsch Pennsylvania

9 Kayleigh Monahan Pennsylvania

10 Makenna Domes Pennsylvania

11 Ry Sulin Maryland

12 Jade Cerniglia New Jersey

13 Avarie Price Maryland

14 Alexa roberts Pennsylvania

15 Leah Price West Virginia

16 Rylee Robbins West Virginia

17 Rylee Sreeter New York

18 Hannah Renshaw Maryland

19 Lacie Dimick New York

20 Emma smith New York

Contestant State Stock Time Penalities Total Time

1 Jenna Dunbar New York

2 Karin Johns Pennsylvania

3 Lily Andrusia New York

4 Lena Morandi Maryland

5 Mya Workman West Virginia

6 Whiley cole Pennsylvania

7 Alyssa Manns Pennsylvania

8 Bella Manley New York

9 JossLynne Thornhill Ohio

10 Savannah Williams Maryland

11 Ella Waite New York

12 Brealynn Gardner West Virginia

13 Ryan Jackson Maryland

14 Karma Johnson West Virginia

15 Brooke Warren Maryland

16 Addison Dyer West Virginia

17 Sam Righter Maryland

18 Brooke daniels Pennsylvania

19 Sophia Kiley New York

20 Payton Smith New York

Junior High Barrel Racing
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

High School Goat Tying
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)



Contestant State Stock Time Penalities Total Time

1 Evyn Johnson West Virginia

2 Ally Gray Maryland

3 Savannah Kling Maryland

4 Adelaide Kerner New York

5 Brindal Williams Maryland

6 Hannah Renshaw Maryland

7 Jolene Workman West Virginia

8 Delanie Beall Maryland

9 Halle Moody West Virginia

10 Kaelyn Roberts Pennsylvania

11 Addilee Lutz New York

12 Erin Hance Vermont

13 Aliannah Manley New York

14 Colleen Oliver Maryland

15 Brooke Dailey New York

Contestant State Timer Penalities Total Time Placing

1 Jasper Orourke New York

2 Ethan Abell Maryland

3 Slate Saville West Virginia

4 Weston orourke New York

5 Daniel Robbins West Virginia

Contestant State Timer Penalities Total Time Placing

1 Jenna Dunbar New York

2 Tracy Walsh New York

3 Kelsey Higgs Maryland

4 Kali Rivera Pennsylvania

5 Miley Muscarelle West Virginia

6 Sophia Smith Maryland

7 Kylee Clanton New Jersey

8 Lexi Nikiel New York

9 Brooke daniels Pennsylvania

10 Kassidy Hearn Maryland

11 Savannah Williams Maryland

12 Kyra Kauffman Pennsylvania

13 Cadence Spilker New Jersey

14 Carleigh Masterson New York

15 Ryleigh Lucas West Virginia

16 Brooke Martin Maryland

17 Carlee Dumblewski New York

18 Taylor Reever Pennsylvania

19 Kya Osborne West Virginia

Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

Junior High Girls Goat Tying
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

Junior High Boys Goat Tying
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

High School Pole Bending



Contestant State Timer Penalities Total Time Placing

20 Sam Righter Maryland

21 Lindsay Voshell Maryland

22 Addison Trunk Pennsylvania

23 Rea Jackson Maryland

24 Brooke Warren Maryland

25 Mariah Byers Pennsylvania

26 Ryan Jackson Maryland

27 Gabriella Steele Pennsylvania

28 Brooke Rivera Pennsylvania

29 Austyn Shover Maryland

30 Camryn Beinhaur Maryland

Contestant State Timer Penalities Total Time Placing

1 Halle Moody West Virginia

2 Aubree White Maryland

3 Brooke Dailey New York

4 Josie Martinez Virginia

5 Maddie Harvey Pennsylvania

6 Emma Sparks West Virginia

7 Alexa roberts Pennsylvania

8 Jade Cerniglia New Jersey

9 Charlotte Conner Maryland

10 Leah Price West Virginia

11 Addilee Lutz New York

12 Evyn Johnson West Virginia

13 Jolene Workman West Virginia

14 Gianna Clow Maryland

15 Ally Gray Maryland

16 Madalyn Allen New Jersey

17 Brynn Lepsch Pennsylvania

18 Cali Shiel New York

19 Makenzie Glaski New York

20 Rylee Robbins West Virginia

Contestant State Score Placing
1 Cade Nestor West Virginia

2 Liam Shekhter New York

3 Landan Barber New York

4 Quincy Knight Pennsylvania

5 Landen Sauder Pennsylvania

6 Grady Obetz Pennsylvania

7 Chance Mayle West Virginia

8 Evan Morrison Maryland

High School Pole Bending
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

Junior High Pole Bending
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

High School Bull Riding
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)



Contestant State Score Placing
9 Cooper Geagan Pennsylvania

10 Kody-Ray Alexander New York

11 Mason Humphrey Ohio

Contestant State Score Placing
1 Colton Kulp Pennsylvania

2 Avery Brooks New York

3 Keagan Santana New Jersey

4 Marshall Preston Pennsylvania

5 Patrick cassidy New York

6 Braxton Rankin Pennsylvania

7 Shane Masterson New York

Junior High Bull Riding
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)

High School Bull Riding
Friday Night Performance (Performance #1)


